SensoNODETM Gold
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Quick Coupling Division
Minneapolis, MN
parker.com/conditionmonitoring
42
Kit Technical Data1
SNCLSD2-KIT- 250 370 520 800 1000

2Different sealing material (FKM, EPDM, etc) upon request
3Consult Analog Transmitter portion of Parker Catalog 3864 for additional details
How to Order:
SensoControl
LevelController Rod Length:
250: 9.8 inches
370: 14.6 inches
520: 20.5 inches
800: 31.5 inches
1000: 39.4 inches
CLSD 2 2KIT 250
[FCC/IC]
3: 868 MHz [CE]
SensoNODETM Gold
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Quick Coupling Division
Minneapolis, MN
parker.com/conditionmonitoring
43 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Quick Coupling Division
Minneapolis, MN
parker.com/conditionmonitoring
Level Wireless Kit
The products listed can expose you to chemicals including Lead, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer, and to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm.
For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
PIN Connection Wire Color
1 V Supply Brown
2 S2 out White
3 0 V/GND Blue
4 S1 out Black
5 No Connection Gray
Technical Data
Analog Transmitter (SN322-x)